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NO. PART NAME MATERIAL

NOTES:
 
1.GENERAL TOLERANCE: �#�0.3
 
2.MATERIAL SEE TABLE 1 
 
3.MATING CONN. P/N:SEE TABLE(SHEET 3)
 
 

TABLE 1

RECOMMENDATION PCB LAYOUT
  PCB    

6Pos header
housing assembly

W: Minimum PCB width
for connector
W=(POS.+1)*2.5

C

2

1

2
1

TRADE MARK

CIRCUIT NO.1
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